

Front

headphone Comfort NL Bluetooth Headphone product specification <table><tr><td>Batterij</td><td>300maH</td><td>Sensitiviteit</td><td>102dB±5</td></tr><tr><td>Bluetooth omvang</td><td>≤10m</td><td>Impedantie</td><td>32ohm±15%</td></tr><tr><td>Oplaad voltage</td><td>DC 5.0~5.25V</td><td>Diameter van luidspreker</td><td>40mm</td></tr><tr><td>Bluetooth Versie</td><td>Bluetooth4.1</td><td>Frequentierespons</td><td>20-20000HZ</td></tr><tr><td>Oplaadtijd</td><td>1.5H-2.5H</td><td>Nominaal vermogen</td><td>10mW</td></tr><tr><td>Afspeeltijd</td><td>6-8H</td><td>Max. vermogen</td><td>50mW</td></tr></table> Functie: Pas het volume aan, wissel van liedjes, beantwoord inkomende oproepen, weiger oproepen, hang de telefoon op, speel nummers af via Bluetooth, hands free bellen, intelligent in de uit stand. Power: Wanneer de Urban zich in de uit-stand bevindt, schuif de power-knop van "off" naar "on" totdat een led begint te knipperen. Verbinden Schakel Bluetooth in op uw afspeelapparaat en zoek naar het Bluetooth ID "Sleek" en verbind. Het led licht zal blauw beginnen te knipperen als indicatie dat de apparaten succesvol zijn verbonden. Indien u opnieuw Bluetooth inschakelt op uw afspeelapparaat en de headphone is ingeschakeld, dan zal er automatisch worden verbonden. U kunt nu muziek afspelen en pauzeren door de play/pauze knop in te drukken. Nummers veranderen door de volgende/+ of vorige/- knop in te drukken, of het volume veranderen door deze knop in te houden naar links of naar rechts. Neem inkomende oproepen aan daar de telefoon knop in te drukken. Opladen De oplaadtijd van dit artikel bedraagt 1,5 tot 2,5 –uur. Wanneer de headphone aan het opladen is zal een rood licht beginnen te knipperen. Wanneer volledig opgeladen, zal het licht uitgaan. TP is niet verantwoordelijk voor schade veroorzaakt door foutief gebruik van producten of onoplettendheid.	Batterij	300maH	Sensitiviteit	102dB±5	Bluetooth omvang	≤10m	Impedantie	32ohm±15%	Oplaad voltage	DC 5.0~5.25V	Diameter van luidspreker	40mm	Bluetooth Versie	Bluetooth4.1	Frequentierespons	20-20000HZ	Oplaadtijd	1.5H-2.5H	Nominaal vermogen	10mW	Afspeeltijd	6-8H	Max. vermogen	50mW	headphone Comfort EN Wireless Headphone product specification <table><tr><td>Battery</td><td>300maH</td><td>Sensitivity</td><td>102dB±5</td></tr><tr><td>Wireless Range</td><td>≤10m</td><td>Impedance:</td><td>32ohm±15%</td></tr><tr><td>Charging Voltage</td><td>DC 5.0~5.25V</td><td>Driver Unit</td><td>40mm</td></tr><tr><td>Bluetooth Version</td><td>Bluetooth4.1</td><td>Frequency Response</td><td>20-20000HZ</td></tr><tr><td>Charging Time</td><td>1.5H-2.5H</td><td>Rated Power</td><td>10mW</td></tr><tr><td>Playing Time:</td><td>6H-8H</td><td>Max. Power</td><td>50mW</td></tr></table> Function: Adjust the volume, switch songs, answer incoming calls, reject a call, hang up the phone, wireless play, hands-free calls, , voice prompts, power display, intelligent shutdown Power: Switch the power button "On" until the indicator light flashes blue. When paired with a wireless headset, the indicator light will turn into a blue flashing light. The wireless headset will pair automatically when used next. Pairing: Turn on 'Bluetooth' on your mobile and search for the headphone device, the 'Bluetooth' ID will show "Comfort" on your mobile. You can play music, answer a call, and adjust volume, switch songs, answer incoming calls, reject a call and hang up the phone. Charging: Charge time will be around 1.5hrs - 2.5hrs, whilst charging. Red light will turn on; when fully charged, the light will turn off. TP is not responsible for damage caused by improper use of products or inattention.	Battery	300maH	Sensitivity	102dB±5	Wireless Range	≤10m	Impedance:	32ohm±15%	Charging Voltage	DC 5.0~5.25V	Driver Unit	40mm	Bluetooth Version	Bluetooth4.1	Frequency Response	20-20000HZ	Charging Time	1.5H-2.5H	Rated Power	10mW	Playing Time:	6H-8H	Max. Power	50mW	headphone Comfort DE Kabellos Kopfhörer Produktspezifikation <table><tr><td>Batterie</td><td>300maH</td><td>Empfindlichkeit</td><td>102dB±5</td></tr><tr><td>Kabellos Reichweite:</td><td>≤10m</td><td>Scheinwiderstand:</td><td>32ohm±15%</td></tr><tr><td>Ladespannung</td><td>DC 5.0~5.25V</td><td>Treiber</td><td>40mm</td></tr><tr><td>Kabellos Version:</td><td>Bluetooth4.1</td><td>Frequenzbereich</td><td>20-20000HZ</td></tr><tr><td>Ladezeit</td><td>1.5H-2.5H</td><td>Nennleistung</td><td>10mW</td></tr><tr><td>Spielzeit</td><td>6H-8H</td><td>Max. Leistung</td><td>50mW</td></tr></table> Funktion: Lautstärke anpassen, Lieder umschalten, Anrufe annehmen, Anrufe ablehnen, Telefonate aufliegen, Kabellos-Wiedergabe, Freisprechfunktion, Sprachansagen, Stromanzeige, intelligentes Ausschalten Power :Klicken Sie An-/Ausschalter auf An, bis die Kontrolllampe blau blinkt. Wenn Sie mit dem Kabellos-Headset gekoppelt sind, wird die Kontrollleuchte zu einem blauen Blinklicht. Das Kabellos-Headset koppelt sich automatisch beim nächsten Gebrauch ein. Koppeln Aktivieren Sie die Kabellos-Funktion auf Ihrem Gerät. Suchen Sie anschließend nach der kabellosen Identifikation „Urban“ in der Liste. Nach erfolgreicher Kopplung können Sie Musik abspielen, einen Anruf entgegennehmen, die Lautstärke anpassen, Songs wechseln, eingehende Anrufe annehmen, einen Anruf ablehnen und ein Telefonat aufliegen. Ladevorgang Die Ladezeit beträgt ca. 1,5 – 2,5 Stunden. Während des Aufladens leuchtet ein rotes Licht auf. Sobald es voll aufgeladen ist schaltet sich das Licht wieder aus. TP ist nicht verantwortlich für Beschädigungen die durch verkehrten Gebrauch von Produkten oder Unaufmerksamkeit verursacht wurden.	Batterie	300maH	Empfindlichkeit	102dB±5	Kabellos Reichweite:	≤10m	Scheinwiderstand:	32ohm±15%	Ladespannung	DC 5.0~5.25V	Treiber	40mm	Kabellos Version:	Bluetooth4.1	Frequenzbereich	20-20000HZ	Ladezeit	1.5H-2.5H	Nennleistung	10mW	Spielzeit	6H-8H	Max. Leistung	50mW	headphone Comfort FR spécification du produit Casque sans fil <table><tr><td>Batterie</td><td>300maH</td><td>Sensibilité</td><td>102dB±5</td></tr><tr><td>Portée du sans fil:</td><td>≤10m</td><td>Impédance</td><td>32ohm±15%</td></tr><tr><td>Tension de charge</td><td>DC 5.0~5.25V</td><td>Driver Unit</td><td>40mm</td></tr><tr><td>Versión Bluetooth:</td><td>Bluetooth .1</td><td>Fréquence</td><td>20-20000HZ</td></tr><tr><td>Temps de charge</td><td>1.5H-2.5H</td><td>Puissance nominal</td><td>10mW</td></tr><tr><td>Temps d'utilisation:</td><td>6H-8H</td><td>Rated Power:</td><td>50mW</td></tr></table> Functions : réglage du volume, changer de chanson, répondre aux appels entrants, rejeter un appel, raccrocher le téléphone, jeu sans fil, appels mains-libres, commandes vocales, affichage de la puissance, arrêt intelligent. Puissance : Appuyez sur le bouton d'alimentation "On" jusqu'à ce que le voyant lumineux clignote en bleu. Lorsqu'il est associé avec un casque sans fil, le voyant se transformera en un clignotant bleu. Le casque sans fil est apparié automatiquement Appariement : Allumez 'Bluetooth' sur votre mobile et recherchez le périphérique casque ID du 'Bluetooth' affiche "Urban" sur votre mobile. Vous pouvez écouter de la musique, répondre à un appel, et régler le volume. Vous pouvez également changer de chanson, rejeter un appel ou raccrocher le téléphone. Charge: le temps de recharge sera autour de 1.5hrs - 2.5hrs. Pendant la charge, la lumière rouge se met en marche; lorsqu'elle est complètement chargée, la lumière s'éteint. TP décline toute responsabilité en cas de dommages causés par une utilisation inappropriée du produit ou par faute d'inattention.	Batterie	300maH	Sensibilité	102dB±5	Portée du sans fil:	≤10m	Impédance	32ohm±15%	Tension de charge	DC 5.0~5.25V	Driver Unit	40mm	Versión Bluetooth:	Bluetooth .1	Fréquence	20-20000HZ	Temps de charge	1.5H-2.5H	Puissance nominal	10mW	Temps d'utilisation:	6H-8H	Rated Power:	50mW
Batterij	300maH	Sensitiviteit	102dB±5																																																																																																
Bluetooth omvang	≤10m	Impedantie	32ohm±15%																																																																																																
Oplaad voltage	DC 5.0~5.25V	Diameter van luidspreker	40mm																																																																																																
Bluetooth Versie	Bluetooth4.1	Frequentierespons	20-20000HZ																																																																																																
Oplaadtijd	1.5H-2.5H	Nominaal vermogen	10mW																																																																																																
Afspeeltijd	6-8H	Max. vermogen	50mW																																																																																																
Battery	300maH	Sensitivity	102dB±5																																																																																																
Wireless Range	≤10m	Impedance:	32ohm±15%																																																																																																
Charging Voltage	DC 5.0~5.25V	Driver Unit	40mm																																																																																																
Bluetooth Version	Bluetooth4.1	Frequency Response	20-20000HZ																																																																																																
Charging Time	1.5H-2.5H	Rated Power	10mW																																																																																																
Playing Time:	6H-8H	Max. Power	50mW																																																																																																
Batterie	300maH	Empfindlichkeit	102dB±5																																																																																																
Kabellos Reichweite:	≤10m	Scheinwiderstand:	32ohm±15%																																																																																																
Ladespannung	DC 5.0~5.25V	Treiber	40mm																																																																																																
Kabellos Version:	Bluetooth4.1	Frequenzbereich	20-20000HZ																																																																																																
Ladezeit	1.5H-2.5H	Nennleistung	10mW																																																																																																
Spielzeit	6H-8H	Max. Leistung	50mW																																																																																																
Batterie	300maH	Sensibilité	102dB±5																																																																																																
Portée du sans fil:	≤10m	Impédance	32ohm±15%																																																																																																
Tension de charge	DC 5.0~5.25V	Driver Unit	40mm																																																																																																
Versión Bluetooth:	Bluetooth .1	Fréquence	20-20000HZ																																																																																																
Temps de charge	1.5H-2.5H	Puissance nominal	10mW																																																																																																
Temps d'utilisation:	6H-8H	Rated Power:	50mW																																																																																																

back

headphone Comfort IT Specifiche tecniche Wireless Hudphone <table><tr><td>Batteria:</td><td>300ma H</td><td>Sensibilità</td><td>102dB±5</td></tr><tr><td>Raggio Wireless</td><td>≤10m</td><td>Impedenza:</td><td>32ohm±1 5%</td></tr><tr><td>Voltaggio di ricarica</td><td>DC 5.0- 5.25V</td><td>Unità driver:</td><td>40mm</td></tr><tr><td>Versione Bluetooth</td><td>Bluetooth 4 .1</td><td>Risposta di frequenza:</td><td>20-20000HZ</td></tr><tr><td>Tempo di ricarica:</td><td>1.5H-2.5H</td><td>Energia nominale:</td><td>10mW</td></tr><tr><td>Durata autonomia:</td><td>6-8H</td><td>Energia massima:</td><td>50mW</td></tr></table> Funzioni: Regolare il volume, cambiare canzoni, rispondere e rifiutare chiamate, agganciare, giocare in modalità wireless, chiamate senza utilizzo di mani, messaggi vocali, segnalazione livello energetico, spegnimenti automatici Funzionamento: Accendere tenendo premuto il pulsante "On" fino a quando l'indicatore luminoso a LED non si illumina di blu. Le cuffie wireless si accoppieranno automaticamente quando saranno utilizzate la prossima volta. Accoppiamento: Accendere la funzione Bluetooth sul proprio cellulare e cercare i dispositivi disponibili. Si troverà l'ID del dispositivo Bluetooth. A questo punto sarà possibile ascoltare musica, rispondere a chiamate e regolare il volume, cambiare canzoni, rispondere a chiamate in entrata, rifiutarle e attaccare. Ricarica: Il tempo di ricarica è di circa 1:30 –2 ore, durante le fasi di ricarica sarà accesa una luce rossa, quando la ricarica è completa la luce si spegnerà. TP non è responsabile per danni causati da un uso improprio del prodotto o dalla mancanza di attenzione.	Batteria:	300ma H	Sensibilità	102dB±5	Raggio Wireless	≤10m	Impedenza:	32ohm±1 5%	Voltaggio di ricarica	DC 5.0- 5.25V	Unità driver:	40mm	Versione Bluetooth	Bluetooth 4 .1	Risposta di frequenza:	20-20000HZ	Tempo di ricarica:	1.5H-2.5H	Energia nominale:	10mW	Durata autonomia:	6-8H	Energia massima:	50mW	headphone Comfort PL Dane techniczne słuchawek bezprzewodowych <table><tr><td>Bateria: :</td><td>30 0maH</td><td>Czułość:</td><td>102dB±5</td></tr><tr><td>Zasięg bezprzewodowy:</td><td>≤10m</td><td>Impedancja::</td><td>32ohm±1 5%</td></tr><tr><td>Napięcie ładowania:</td><td>DC 5.0- 5.25V</td><td>Przetwornik:</td><td>40mm</td></tr><tr><td>Wersja Bluetooth:</td><td>Bluetooth 4 .1</td><td>Pasmo przenoszenia:</td><td>20-20000HZ</td></tr><tr><td>Czas ładowania:</td><td>1,5 h-2,5 h</td><td>Moc znamionowa:</td><td>10mW</td></tr><tr><td>Czas odtwarzania:</td><td>6 h-8 h</td><td>Moc maks.:</td><td>50mW</td></tr></table> Funkcje: Regulowanie głośności, przełączanie utworów, odbieranie połączeń przychodzących, odrzucanie połączeń, przerywanie połączenia, odtwarzanie bezprzewodowe, rozmowy w trybie głośnomówiącym, komunikaty głosowe, wyświetlanie poziomu baterii, inteligentne wyłączenie. Włączanie: Przytrzymaj przycisk „ON”, aż dioda zapali się na niebiesko. Po synchronizacji z bezprzewodowym zestawem słuchawkowym dioda zacznie migać na niebiesko. Przy następnym użyciu synchronizacja z zestawem słuchawkowym nastąpi automatycznie. Synchronizacja: Włącz Bluetooth na telefonie i wyszukaj urządzenia. Słuchawki zostaną wyszukane pod nazwą „Comfort”. Synchronizacja z telefonem umożliwia odtwarzanie muzyki, odbieranie połączeń, regulowanie głośności, przełączanie utworów, odrzucanie i przerywanie połączeń. Ładowanie: Pełne naładowanie słuchawek zajmuje od 1,5 do 2,5 h. Czerwona dioda wskazuje niski poziom baterii. Po całkowitym naładowaniu urządzenia dioda zgaśnie. TP nie ponosi odpowiedzialności za szkody powstałe w wyniku niewłaściwego użytkowania produktów lub wskutek nieuwagi.	Bateria: :	30 0maH	Czułość:	102dB±5	Zasięg bezprzewodowy:	≤10m	Impedancja::	32ohm±1 5%	Napięcie ładowania:	DC 5.0- 5.25V	Przetwornik:	40mm	Wersja Bluetooth:	Bluetooth 4 .1	Pasmo przenoszenia:	20-20000HZ	Czas ładowania:	1,5 h-2,5 h	Moc znamionowa:	10mW	Czas odtwarzania:	6 h-8 h	Moc maks.:	50mW	headphone Comfort SP Especificaciones de producto de los auriculares inalámbricos <table><tr><td>Pilas:</td><td>300 maH</td><td>Sensibilidad:</td><td>102 dB±5</td></tr><tr><td>Alcance inalámbrico:</td><td>≤10M</td><td>Impedancia:</td><td>32 ohms±15%</td></tr><tr><td>Tensión de carga:</td><td>DC 5.0-5.25V</td><td>Unidad de</td><td>40mm</td></tr><tr><td>Versión de Bluetooth:</td><td>Bluetooth</td><td>Respuesta de :</td><td>10-20000Hz</td></tr><tr><td>Tiempo de carga:</td><td>1,5H-2,5H</td><td>Potencia nominal:</td><td>10mW</td></tr><tr><td>Tiempo de reproducción</td><td>6-8 horas</td><td>Potencia máxima</td><td>50mW</td></tr></table> Función: Ajustar el volumen, cambiar canciones, contestar llamadas entrantes, rechazar una llamada, colgar el teléfono, reproducir de forma inalámbrica, llamar con el manos libres, mensajes de voz, visualización de la batería, apagado inteligente. Potencia: Encienda el dispositivo hasta que el indicador luminoso parpadee en azul. Cuando se empareja con un auricular inalámbrico, la luz indicadora pasará a ser una luz intermitente azul. El auricular inalámbrico se empareja automáticamente en el momento de usarlo. Emparejamiento: Encienda el "Bluetooth" de su móvil y busque el dispositivo de auriculares, el ID del "Bluetooth" mostrará la palabra "Comfort" en su móvil. Puede reproducir música, contestar una llamada, ajustar el volumen, cambiar canciones, contestar llamadas entrantes. Carga: El tiempo de carga será alrededor de 1,5 hrs - 2,5 hrs y, mientras que carga, la luz roja se enciende; Cuando esté completamente cargado, la luz se apagará. TP no se hace responsable de los daños causados por el uso indebido de los productos o por la falta de atención.	Pilas:	300 maH	Sensibilidad:	102 dB±5	Alcance inalámbrico:	≤10M	Impedancia:	32 ohms±15%	Tensión de carga:	DC 5.0-5.25V	Unidad de	40mm	Versión de Bluetooth:	Bluetooth	Respuesta de :	10-20000Hz	Tiempo de carga:	1,5H-2,5H	Potencia nominal:	10mW	Tiempo de reproducción	6-8 horas	Potencia máxima	50mW	
Batteria:	300ma H	Sensibilità	102dB±5																																																																								
Raggio Wireless	≤10m	Impedenza:	32ohm±1 5%																																																																								
Voltaggio di ricarica	DC 5.0- 5.25V	Unità driver:	40mm																																																																								
Versione Bluetooth	Bluetooth 4 .1	Risposta di frequenza:	20-20000HZ																																																																								
Tempo di ricarica:	1.5H-2.5H	Energia nominale:	10mW																																																																								
Durata autonomia:	6-8H	Energia massima:	50mW																																																																								
Bateria: :	30 0maH	Czułość:	102dB±5																																																																								
Zasięg bezprzewodowy:	≤10m	Impedancja::	32ohm±1 5%																																																																								
Napięcie ładowania:	DC 5.0- 5.25V	Przetwornik:	40mm																																																																								
Wersja Bluetooth:	Bluetooth 4 .1	Pasmo przenoszenia:	20-20000HZ																																																																								
Czas ładowania:	1,5 h-2,5 h	Moc znamionowa:	10mW																																																																								
Czas odtwarzania:	6 h-8 h	Moc maks.:	50mW																																																																								
Pilas:	300 maH	Sensibilidad:	102 dB±5																																																																								
Alcance inalámbrico:	≤10M	Impedancia:	32 ohms±15%																																																																								
Tensión de carga:	DC 5.0-5.25V	Unidad de	40mm																																																																								
Versión de Bluetooth:	Bluetooth	Respuesta de :	10-20000Hz																																																																								
Tiempo de carga:	1,5H-2,5H	Potencia nominal:	10mW																																																																								
Tiempo de reproducción	6-8 horas	Potencia máxima	50mW																																																																								



105mm



90mm